IsoSplitter® DC to DC Signal Splitter/Isolator/Transmitter APD 4393
api-usa.com
1220 American Way Libertyville, IL 60048
Phone: 800-942-0315 Fax: 800-949-7502BSOLUTE ROCESS NSTRUMENTS, Inc.
© 10-10
1 Input: 0-10 mV to 0-100 V,  ±50 mV to ±10 V,  0-1 mA to 0-50 mA, 4-20 mA
2 Outputs: 0-1 V to 0-10 V,  ±1 V to ±10 V,  0-1 mA to 25 mA, 4-20 mA
  One Input to Two Outputs with Full Isolation

Test Function for
Each Channel
How to Order
Models are factory ranged. See I/O ranges above left.
Please specify ranges and options on order
Input range
Channel 1 output range
Channel 2 output range
See options at right
Model Description Power
APD 4393 IsoSplitter
1 input to
2 outputs
80-265 VAC or 48-300 VDC
APD 4393 D 9-30 VDC or 10-32 VAC
Options and Accessories
api-usa.com
1220 American Way Libertyville, IL 60048
Phone: 800-942-0315 Fax: 800-949-7502BSOLUTE ROCESS NSTRUMENTS, Inc.
Instructions APD 4393
2221 23 24
+15V –
Current Sourcing Input
Calibration
Front-mounted Zero and Span potentiometers for each channel
can be used to compensate for load and lead variations.
1. Apply power to the module and allow a minimum 30 minute
warm up time.
2. Using an accurate calibration source, provide an input to
the module equal to the minimum input required for the
application.
3. Using an accurate measurement device for the output,
adjust the Zero potentiometer for the exact minimum output
desired. The Zero control should only be adjusted when the
input signal is at its minimum. This will produce the cor-
responding minimum output signal. Example: for 4-20 mA
output, the Zero control will provide adjustment for the 4 mA
or low end of the signal.
4. Set the input at maximum, and then adjust the Span pot for
the exact maximum output desired. The Span control should
only be adjusted when the input signal is at its maximum.
This will produce the corresponding maximum output
signal. Example: for 4-20 mA output, the Span control will
provide adjustment for the 20 mA or high end of the signal.
5. Repeat adjustments for maximum accuracy.
6. Repeat adjustments for second channel.
Output Test Function
When the Test button is depressed it will drive the output with a